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CSV : GEN-5d0c-4b79-a397-5808-7264-3e58-c5dc-9f7b

DIRECCIÓN DE VALIDACIÓN : https://sede.administracion.gob.es/pagSedeFront/servicios/consultaCSV.htm

FIRMANTE(1) : EVA MARIA NUÑEZ MENDO | FECHA : 07/11/2023 14:23 | Certifica

FIRMANTE(2) : JUAN MANUEL IBAÑEZ GARCIA | FECHA : 07/11/2023 15:52 | Certifica

 

 

 

 

 Documento 
identidad 

Puntuación 

(Máximo 20 puntos) 
(Mínimo 10 puntos) 

 9,75 

 14,63 

 15,13 

 14,63 

 18,00 

Documento 
identidad 

IDIOMA 
(20 puntos) 

Mín 10 
puntos 

TEST 
CONTENIDO 

DESARROLLO CONTENIDO 

ENTREVISTA 
(20 puntos)  

TOTAL Puntuación 
(20 puntos) 

Mín 10 puntos 

Ejercicio 1 
(20 puntos) 

Ejercicio 2 
(20 puntos) 

TOTAL 
DESARROLLO 

(40 puntos) 
(Mínimo 20 

puntos) 

51079520Q 18,00 14,00 15,00 9,00 24,00 18,00 74,00 

47282896W 16,67 19,00 14,00 9,00 23,00 14,63 73,30 

09052382L 16,00 12,00 12,00 13,00 25,00 14,63 67,63 

44166614J 16,67 10,00 11,00 12,50 23,50 15,13 65,30 
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